
D R I N K S  M E N U





BLUSH BLOOM
Strawberries Pink Gin, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lychee Juice, 
Pomegranate, Lime, With Rose In Glass.

13.00

SCARLET  NEGRONI
Infuse Strawberry With Campari, Akashi Tai,Strawberry Gin, Cherry 
Bitters. 

13.00

ORIENTAL HARMONY
Infused Gin And Campari Orange, Antic Formula, Akashi Tai and 
Chocolate Bitters.

14.00

RUDY WAVE MARGARITA
Watermelon Tequila, Melon, Lime Juice, Agave, Triple Sec, Chopped 
Up With Red Wine.

13.00

RUMO
Bounty Rum, Coconut Rum, Caramel, Espresso.

12.00

ELDERFLOWER & HIBISCUS FIZZ
Gin, Lemon Juice, Hibiscus Syrup Mints, Tonic Elderflower.

13.00

FELICA
Ketel One Vodka, Lychee, Strawberries, Mints Apple, Citrus

13.00

TROPIC TWILIGHT
Malibu, Lychee, Lemon, Vodka, Wild Idol.

14.00

DOLCA
Bounty Rum, Melon, Citrus, Banana, Passionfruit, Foamer.
Bubble Tea Passionfruit

13.00

STELO
Portobello Road Vanilla Vodka, Orange & Marmalade, Passionfruit, 
Pineapple.

12.50

POSEIDON
Ketel One Citroën Vodka, Guava, Citrus, Blue Curacao, Foamed.

13.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CLASSICS CAN MADE UPON REQUEST PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER.



BERRY BREEZE
Cranberry, Apple, Pamplemousse, Cinnamon, Strawberry Puree, Top 
with Lemonade and Bubble Strawberry Tea.

7.00

LYCHEE REFRESHER
Lychee Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Lemonade.

7.00

CARIBBEAN SUNSET
Mango juice, passion fruit juice, Coconut Cream, with lemonade.

7.00

PARADISE
Hibiscus & Elderflower, Lime, Vanilla, Cranberry, Ginger.

7.00

MOROCCAN PEACH TEA MOJITO
Peach Tea Infusion, Lime, Mints, Syrup, With Crushed Ice.

7.00

GUAVA FLOWER FIZZ
Guava & Elderflower Grapefruit, Elderflower Tonic, Lime Juice

7.00

WILD BERRY TWIST
Cranberry Juice, Raspberry Puree, Cinnamon, Lime, Raspberries, 
Blackberries, Mints.

7.00

GREEN COOLER
Apple Juice, Cucumber, Citrus, Sage.

7.00

GINGER BERRY SMASH
Lyres Spiced Malt, Cranberry, Blackberries, Citrus, Ginger Ale.

7.00

BLACK FOREST GATEAU
Cherry Syrup, Espresso, Non-Alcoholic Amaretti, Cream, Milk.

7.00

FORBIDDEN FRUITS
Coconut Syrup, Lime, Mango Juice, Strawberry puree, Lemonade
Bamboo leaf, Strawberry , Dry lime.

7.00

BABYLON BLISS
Ginger Syrup, Lemon, Apple Juice, Basil, Lemonade.

7.00

MOCKTAILS



Regular Large

PEPSI MAX  0 KCAL | 0 KCAL 4.602.80

PEPSI  121 KCAL | 160 KCAL 4.602.80

LEMONADE  96 KCAL | 192 KCAL

ORANGE SMASH  96 KCAL | 192 KCAL

4.60

4.60

2.80

2.80

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEER 

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5%

BREWDOG PALE ALE 5%

ASAHI SUPER DRY 5.2%

VIRTUOUS IPA 4.5% 

6.80

7.00

6.80

6.80

3.50

3.80

3.50

3.50

Half Pint

Bottle

4.00ASAHI  0.0% ALCOHOL FREE | JAPAN

5.50CORONA  4.5% | MEXICAN

5.50QUILMES  4.9% | ARGENTINA

BOTTLED BEER 

6.50REKORDERLIG APPLE  4.5% | SWEDEN

Bottle

3.00FEVER-TREE MIXERS 
3.00LEMONADE /PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 

4.00SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA & LEMON

4.00SAN PELLEGRINO MELOGRANON & ARANCIA

TONIC /LIGHT / ELDERFOWER 3.00

GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER 3.00

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA & ROSSA 4.00

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA & LEMON 4.00

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONE & MENTA 4.00

750ml

MARLISH STILL / SPARKING 5.50

OTHER SOFTS

4.603

4.603

4.603

4.603

4.603

4.603

4.603

LargeRegular

ORANGE  103 KCAL | 205 KCAL

PINEAPPLE  142 KCAL | 285 KCAL

CRANBERRY  56 KCAL | 111 KCAL

MANGO  54 KCAL | 108 KCAL

APPLE  129 KCAL | 259 KCAL

PASSIONFRUIT  129 KCAL | 259 KCAL

LYCHEE  129 KCAL | 259 KCAL

JUICES




